
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 21/0282

 2 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P M2/2/2A. Clare 508958 10/0210

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3Y M2/2/2S. Kemp 501336 14/0206

 4 DAMARA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3M 5P M2/2/2C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/0133

 5 FYODOR BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P M3/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/0202

 6 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 7P M3/2C. Cooney 493309 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3213

 2 STAR CHANT Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/3C. Bradley 539006 2/1160

 3 AISLE BOOM Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Lord 529714 5/4234

 4 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4210

 5 LITTLE JEANEY Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3180

 6 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3174

 7 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1C. Bradley 528257 15/7165

 8 ZABDON DIAZ Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 4Y 5/1P. Ward 539025 4/3145

 9 DAMARA BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 5P 3M 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7133

 10 HE'LL DO IT Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1R. Bates 507675 7/6117

 11 TIGGERLONG AL 3 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3Y 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11206

 12 LET'S GO ACTION 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3195

 13 CORRUPTED Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2J. Jones 540065 3/2186

 14 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2G. Mills 539651 3/2183

 15 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2162

 16 JEZIAH BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 6P 3Y 3P 5/1B. Fothergill 537030 4/3149

 17 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 18 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/0138

 19 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 10/04/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1129

 20 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1120

 21 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 5/4S. Parry 545206 1/0105

 22 KENNY SIMPSON 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3101

 23 KAIQUE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 24 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/091

 25 QUEEN CHARISMA 3 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075

 26 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0130

 2 TIGGERLONG LAB Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P

TEM, 20/03/2022, R2, P

7Y 3P 3P M/1S. Kemp 547000 0/0110

 3 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 14/01/2022, R2, P

WAG, 31/12/2021, R3, P

8P 3P 2P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/0110

 4 REEFTON LASS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P

WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/098

 5 NOT WANTED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/12/2021, R2, P 2P M/1R. Sims 542393 0/0134

 6 FALCON OATH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545665 0/082

 7 STAGGER OUT ELLY First start M/1P. Strutt 545209 0/00

 8 PRETTY PITSTOP 1 First start M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/00

 9 MR. NIXON Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 08/04/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Williams 547279 0/050

 10 TRIXIE KADE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 11/02/2022, R2, P 7P M/1R. Sims 550024 0/033

 11 BETTY BIRDCAGE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 6P M/1S. Kemp 550294 0/054

 12 CRUCIAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

 13 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/052

 14 WILL TRAVEL Weighted points score YNG, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 4P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/052

 15 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 548561 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 9/8396

 2 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/1A. Clare 508958 10/9210

 3 GALAXY ICON 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 2/1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10270

 4 CHARMING MEEKA Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2B. Fothergill 528259 13/12243

 5 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/2S. Ellis 529642 11/10258

 6 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11225

 7 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score TEM, 13/01/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Lord 520470 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 529374 15/8234

 2 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 2P 7M 3M 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 10/2212

 3 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3213

 4 DIXIE KADE Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/4B. Talbot 550023 1/0106

 5 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3174

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3Y 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11206

 7 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3195

 8 NANGAR TEDDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2189

 9 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2162

 10 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 4/3159

 11 JEZIAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 6P 3Y 3P 5/1B. Fothergill 537030 4/3149

 12 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 13 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1132

 14 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1120

 15 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/1A. Clare 532078 10/3120

 16 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1102

 17 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3101

 18 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 19 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/091

 20 QUEEN CHARISMA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARCTIC KADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3Y 5/3B. Talbot 550022 2/1204

 2 DEB TAN LEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5Y 5/3P. Strutt 532189 3/1198

 3 VIKING CLAP Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/3J. Fothergill 525170 2/1180

 4 MYSTERY FLAME Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/3B. Lord 543500 2/1165

 5 JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6C 5/4J. Fothergill 545668 3/0144

 6 JOFFA'S MAYHEM Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/1141

 7 FLAMING FIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6Y 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0139

 8 DANA PIXIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/1125

 9 MAGGIE WOOLSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 3P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545672 1/0125

 10 QUEEN CHARISMA 4 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Mills 539646 4/3213

 2 DIXIE KADE Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 4Y 5/4B. Talbot 550023 1/0106

 3 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3174

 4 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3Y 5/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11206

 5 LET'S GO ACTION 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 4/3195

 6 NANGAR TEDDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2189

 7 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2162

 8 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 4/3159

 9 JEZIAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R2, P 6P 3Y 3P 5/1B. Fothergill 537030 4/3149

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 6/5147

 11 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1132

 12 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1120

 13 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 1Y 5P 5/1A. Clare 532078 10/3120

 14 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1102

 15 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3101

 16 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 17 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/091

 18 QUEEN CHARISMA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/0130

 2 PRETTY PITSTOP 2 First start M/1S. Kemp 541891 0/00

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4Y 6P M/1S. Kemp 550294 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 2/1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10270

9 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 April 2022 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FYODOR BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 12/10202

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 17/04/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BORDER Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 2P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543318 0/0134

 2 REEFTON LASS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P

WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/098

 3 CRUCIAL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/054

 4 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 April 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 2P 7M 3M 5/1A. Della Bosca 499830 10/6212

 2 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1132

 3 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1102

 4 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0101

 5 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4C. Newcombe 529761 8/093

 6 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/04/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/075
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